

HELLO FALL Logan County Tourism's 9th Annual Countywide Hometown Haybale Trail Sponsored by: Logan County Tourist & Convention Commission

The Logan County Tourist & Convention is proud to present the 9th Annual Logan County Tourism's Hometown Haybale Trail. (Western Theme Optional). The deadline to submit entries is Friday, September 27, 2024. Winners & prizes will be announced Friday, October 11, 2024. To be added to our list of decorated hay bales around Logan County, fill out the registration form below and return with a picture of the decorated hay bales <u>via email</u> to logankytourism@att.net by September 27, 2024. We will send a confirmation email when we receive your entry. There is no cost to enter! For more information, call 270-726-1678. Logan County Tourism reserves the right to exclude hay bales that are not family friendly. We encourage everyone to leave their creations up through the end of October.

Name:_____

Address:

Location of Haybales (if different than address listed above):

Cell Phone Number:______

Email Address:

Haybale Description/Theme or

Title:_____

Haybale Category (Circle One of these three groups): Home, Business or Non-Profit

For a complete trail address list and Facebook voting see the Logan County-Tourism Facebook Page from September 27-October 11, 2024. Winners will be decided by a combination of Popular Facebook Likes & Judges Votes this year.